3. Bezirksrundenwettkampf im Rhonradturnen
am 19.11.2022 in Estenfeld

Siegerliste Schiler 11/12

1. TG Wiirzburg
Frida Hewig
Pkt. 5,15 SW: 1,8

Luna Mittnacht

Pkt. 4,10 SW:

2. TuS Aschaffenburg-Damm

Lenja Mann
Pkt. 4,70 SW: 1,8

Charlotte Meyer
Pkt. 4,10 SW:

3. TuS Aschaffenburg-Leider

Anna Riebel
Pkt. 3,75 SW: 1,6

4. TSG Estenfeld
Wenz, Nina
Pkt. 3,35 SW: 1,8

5. AK
Hagemann, Nora
Pkt. 1,10 SW: 0,4

Johanna Klein

Pkt. 3,70 SW:

Hornung, Anna

Pkt. 2,75 SW:

0

Pkt. 0,00 SW:

Einzelwertung Schiler 11/12

Frida Hewig
Lenja Mann
Charlotte Meyer
Luna Mittnacht

WL~

TG Wirzburg

1,6

1,8

1,4

1,6

0,0

Mia Hoglmeier
Pkt. 3,15 SW:

Leonhard Funk
Pkt. 2,95 SW:

Emilia Arnhold
Pkt. 3,70 SW:

Molnar, Lotta
Pkt. 2,45 SW:

0
Pkt. 0,00 SW:

TuS Aschaffenburg-Damm
TuS Aschaffenburg-Damm
TG Wirzburg

1,6

1,4

1,4

1,4

0,0

12,40
0
Pkt. 0,00 SW: 0,0

11,75
Magdalena Funk
Pkt. 2,70 SW: 1,6

11,15
Melissa Csomor
Pkt. 3,55 SW: 1,6

8,55
Krauth, Maria
Pkt. 2,10 SW: 0,6

1,10
0
Pkt. 0,00 SW: 0,0

Pkt. SW
515 1,8
4,70 1,8
410 1,8
410 1,6



